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  CABLE PROTECTORS

   PUZZLE­PLATE® Cable Protectors, Pregalvanized Steel
  N/A

Catalog #: 2712R

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension D:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

US PATENTS

OTHER PATENTS

Protects nonmetallic sheathed cable or raceway type wires running through wood studs from accidental nail, screw, or drill penetration. Also applies to plumbing to protect nonmetallic
piping
N/A
Protects nonmetallic sheathed cable or raceway type wires running through wood studs from accidental nail, screw, or drill penetration. Also applies to plumbing to protect nonmetallic
piping

RACO's interlocking design of the PUZZLE­PLATE® cable protector does not allow nail or screw penetration through gaps or holes
Pregalvanized steel construction for added corrosion protection
No additional hardware required, just position and hammer down spurs
Unique PUZZLE-PLATE interlocking feature allows installer to easily increase area that requires protection
Contractor packs or individually bar coded pieces
Innovative, interlocking design does not allow nail or screw penetration through gaps or holes
Pre-galvanized steel construction for added corrosion protection
Unique interlocking feature allows installer to easily increase area that requires protection

UL File E195968

Patent Pending

Canada 2,731,812

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
1-1/2 in.
2-5/8 in.
1/16 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
100
Yes
6.50
9.00
7.25
4.63
6.50
050169127124
50050169127129
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